FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06=-04-224-025

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

48 FT
9312 FAIRVIEW ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-21-6
8-10-6

2-16-82
2-16-82

3-1-00

:

GLICK RUTH
ANDERSON SUZANNE
GLICK RUTH

TAYLOR PROVY JANE & SUZANNE ANDERSON
ANDERSON SUZANNE
MC GEEAN THOMAS & MICHELE

NO C.F.

C.F. 8.80
SP 21,500




